08/27/1998 Js

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

Form PTO-1594 (Rev 6-93)

08-31-1998

100809522

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honora to Commissioner of St.	100809522 nal documents or copy thereof.
To the Honora Commissioner of Ste. 1. Name of conveying particles.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
MANAGO PRODUCTES INC	Name: ABN AMRO BANK N.V.,
TWECO PRODUCTS, INC.	as administrative agent
101 South Hanley Road	Internal Address:
Suite 300	
St. Louis, MO 63105	
□ Individual(s) □ Association	
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership	
⊠ Corporation-State (Delaware)	Street Address: 135 South LaSalle Street
□ Other	
() 1 10 -X	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes	City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60674-9135
	Country:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
□ Assignment □ Merger	□ Association_ □ General Partnership
	□ Limited Partnership
Security Agreement □ Change of Name	□ Corporation-State
	Other Bank
D Other	To action the seal annihilation des United States and Associate
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Execution Date: May 22, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	(Designations must be a separate desament from assignation)
	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached? □ Yes No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	
TO I I I would be had a filed to path a with a many applic	cation, the execution date of the application is
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	canon, the execution date of the application is
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark No.(s)
71. Trademark reppresent trongs	
75/434,822	See Attached List
75/391,926	
75/386,652	
Additional numb	ers attached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 61
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Nora A. Whites carver	7 Total 6 - (27 CER 2 41) - \$1540.00
Internal Address Mouse Drown & Diett	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$1540.00
Internal Address: Mayer, Brown & Platt	Enclosed (Check No. 16005)
	Eliciosed (Clicck 110. 10005)
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2000 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW	
Suite 3900	
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 200	8. Deposit account number:
HABAZZ 00000037 75434822	
40.00 00	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
AFAA AA AF	NOT USE THIS SPACE
	THE OWN THE STREET
9. Statement and signature.	
	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	VIIVII6. A
Nora A. Whitescarrier // // // // // // // // // // // // //	HUMULGOULE August 13, 1998
Nora A. Whitescarver Name of Person Signing	Signature August 13, 1998 Date
Traine of Letson Digning	- Date
Total number of magas comme	ising cover sheet and document attachments: 18

Item A. Trademarks.

Registered Trademarks

REFERENCE#	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12149	ALCLEAN	N/A	10/23/73	971,130	10/23/73	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1						
TDTW 12150	ANGLE-ARC	N/A	2/23/88	1,477,455	2/23/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12151	ARC WATER + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	2/16/82	1,189,814	2/16/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12164	ARCAIR	N/A	3/11/75	1,006,539	3/11/75	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1 CLASS: 7 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12159	ARCAIR (IN SCRIPT)	N/A	4/28/53	573,756	4/28/53	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12188	ARCAIR-MATIC	N/A	7/25/78	1,097,276	7/25/78	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12189	ARCWATER	N/A	2/23/82	1,190,507	2/23/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12191	ARKY INT.	N/A	12/7/82	1,218,959	12/7/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12144	BLACK GOLD	629,465	2/3/95	2,005,181	10/1/96	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 Fo	or: electric welding guns.					
TDTW 12226	CABLEHOZ	N/A	1/6/81	1,145,417	1/6/81	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12237	CIRCLE T (DESIGN)	N/A	6/4/85	1,338,889	6/4/85	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12193	CLIMBER	N/A	8/17/71	918,492	8/17/71	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7						
TDTW 12194	COPPERCLAD	N/A	2/17/59	674,347	2/17/59	REGISTERED
CLASS: 21						
TDTW 12240	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,533	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1 CLASS: 9						

36316693

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12241	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,532	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 2 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12242	DES	N/A	6/17/86	1,397,451	6/17/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 4 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12243	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,534	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 6 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12244	DES	N/A	12/30/86	1,422,612	12/30/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12245	ELIMINATOR	N/A	8/31/93	1,790,954	8/31/93	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12196	JETRODS	033,961	10/7/74	1,035,669	3/16/76	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 For	r: carbon electrodes for use in air-carbor	n arc cutting and gou	iging.			
TDTW 12197	K4000	N/A	2/2/88	1,474,783	2/2/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12246	KORWIRE-LITE	N/A	11/5/85	1,368,770	11/5/85	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12198	MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	12/1/81	1,179,927	12/1/81	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12247	MIG-KWIK	N/A	11/23/71	924,258	11/23/71	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12248	MINI-MIG-GUN	N/A	6/7/88	1,490,857	6/7/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12200	PROTEX	N/A	5/7/74	983,115	5/7/74	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1						
TDTW 12334	QRC	065,130	2/29/96	2,035,531	2/4/97	REGISTERED
	r: electrically operated cleaning station notic welding torch assemblies.	nachines and printed	l installation and	use instructions sold as a	unit for use	
TDTW 12333	QTR	038,639	12/29/95	2,015,776	11/12/96	REGISTERED
	 welding torch tube, welding torch body tric robotic welding applications. 	//cable assembly, an	d printed installa	tion and use instructions s	old as a unit	
TDTW 12439	ROBO-REAM	037,500	12/27/95	2,075,157	7/1/97	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7 For	automated mig welding torch tip clean	ing machines.				

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION #	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12319	SAF-SORB	N/A	6/24/75	1,014,332	6/24/75	REGISTERED
CLASS: 17						
TDTW 12201	SEA CUT + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/14/72	947,251	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12203	SEA CUTTER	N/A	11/14/72	947,256	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12202	SEA CUTTER + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/14/72	947,257	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12287	SEA DRAGON	725,026	8/31/95	2,053,531	4/15/97	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 Fo torches.	r: exothermic cutting rods for use in con-	nection with underw	ater cutting			
TDTW 12445	SEA DRAGON LOGO (Dragon Design)	75/010,607	10/26/95			ALLOWED
CLASS: 9 Fo torches.	r: exothermic cutting rods for use in con	nection with underw	ater cutting			
TDTW 12204	SEA JET + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	12/29/87	1,470,495	12/29/87	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12205	SEA JET STYLIZED	N/A	12/22/87	1,469,648	12/22/87	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12206	SEA TORCH + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	1/4/83	1,222,446	1/4/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12207	SEA TORCH INT.	N/A	1/4/83	1,222,445	1/4/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12208	SEA WELD + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/21/72	947,595	11/21/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12211	SEA-CUT	N/A	11/14/72	947,250	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12213	SEA-PAK	N/A	3/13/79	1,114,820	3/13/79	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12214	SEA-STINGER	N/A	3/8/83	1,229,479	3/8/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12217	SEA-WELD	N/A	10/31/72	946,333	10/31/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12218	SLICE	N/A	12/2/86	1,419,571	12/2/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12563	SLICE	074,913	3/19/96	2,052,443	4/15/97	REGISTERED
	or: exothermic cutting torch, striker for e es, gas hoses, oxygen bottle, oxygen reg					
TDTW 12249 CLASS: 21 CLASS: 34 CLASS: 9	SMOKE MASTER	N/A	3/8/94	1,825,781	3/8/94	REGISTERED
TDTW 12250	SUPER-MEL	N/A	7/24/51	545,591	7/24/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 17						
TDTW 12262	SUPRA-MIG-GUN	N/A	8/28/84	1,291,943	8/28/84	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12219	TITAN	N/A	9/6/83	1,250,161	9/6/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7						
TDTW 12220	TRI-ARC	N/A	1/5/82	1,184,570	1/5/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12223	TUFF COTE	N/A	9/28/82	1,210,297	9/28/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12222	TUFF COTE + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	1/26/82	1,187,455	1/26/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12267	TWECO	N/A	7/17/51	545,200	7/17/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 21						
TDTW 12281	TWECOTONG	N/A	7/17/51	545,201	7/17/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12225 CLASS: 21 CLASS: 34 CLASS: 9	VACU-MATIC	N/A	8/18/92	1,709,233	8/18/92	REGISTERED
TDTW 12282	WATER-KOOL MIG-GUN	N/A	4/15/86	1,390,368	4/15/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12284	WELDSKILL	N/A	7/12/94	1,844,242	7/12/94	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION #	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12569	X-TEND-A-LENS	75/101,786	5/9/96	2,146,702	3/24/98	REGISTERED

CLASS: 9 For: gas flow control device having a porous metal disk for use with a welding gun for controlling flow of shielding gas during welding; porous metal gas flow control disk sold as a replacement component of a gas flow control device for use with a welding gun for controlling flow of shielding gas during welding.

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "<u>Agreement</u>"), dated as of May 22, 1998, is made between TWECO PRODUCTS, INC., a Delaware corporation (the "<u>Grantor</u>"), and ABN AMRO BANK N.V., as administrative agent (together with any successor(s) thereto in such capacity, the "<u>Administrative Agent</u>") for each of the Secured Parties;

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to a Credit Agreement, dated as of May 22, 1998 (as amended, supplemented, amended and restated or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among the Borrowers named therein, the various financial institutions as are, or may from time to time become, parties thereto (the "Lenders") and the Agents named therein, the Lenders and the Issuers have extended Commitments to make Credit Extensions to the Borrowers;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Grantor has executed and delivered a Subsidiary Security Agreement, dated as of May 22, 1998 (as amended, supplemented, amended and restated or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to clause (g) of Section 4.1.5 of the Security Agreement, the Grantor is required to execute and deliver this Agreement and to grant to the Administrative Agent a continuing security interest in all of the Trademark Collateral (as defined below) to secure all Secured Obligations; and

WHEREAS, the Grantor has duly authorized the execution, delivery and performance of this Agreement;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in order to induce the Lenders and the Issuers to make Credit Extensions to the Borrowers pursuant to the Credit Agreement, and to induce the Secured Parties to enter into Rate Protection Agreements, the Grantor agrees, for the benefit of each Secured Party, as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein or the context otherwise requires, terms used in this Agreement, including its preamble and recitals, have the meanings provided (or incorporated by reference) in the Security Agreement.

- SECTION 2. Grant of Security Interest. For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, to secure all of the Secured Obligations, the Grantor does hereby mortgage, pledge and hypothecate to the Administrative Agent, and grant to the Administrative Agent a security interest in, for its benefit and the benefit of each Secured Party, all of the following property (the "Trademark Collateral"), whether now owned or hereafter acquired or existing by it:
 - (a) all trademarks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, trade dress, service marks, certification marks, collective marks, logos, other source of business identifiers, prints and labels on which any of the foregoing have appeared or appear, designs and general intangibles of a like nature (all of the foregoing items in this clause (a) being collectively called a "Trademark"), now existing in the United States or hereafter adopted or acquired in the United States, whether currently in use or not, all registrations and recordings thereof and all applications in connection therewith, whether pending or in preparation for filing, including registrations, recordings and applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or in any office or agency of the United States of America or any State thereof, including those referred to in Item A of Attachment 1 attached hereto;
 - (b) all Trademark licenses and other agreements providing the Grantor with the right to use any items of the type described in <u>clause (a)</u>, including each Trademark license referred to in <u>Item B</u> of <u>Attachment 1</u> attached hereto;
 - (c) all of the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by the items described in, clauses (a) and (b);
 - (d) the right to sue third parties for past, present and future infringements of any Trademark Collateral described in clause (a) and, to the extent applicable, clause (b); and
 - (e) all proceeds of, and rights associated with, the foregoing, including any claim by the Grantor against third parties for past, present or future infringement or dilution of any Trademark, Trademark registration or Trademark license, including any Trademark, Trademark registration or Trademark license referred to in Item B of Attachment 1 attached hereto, or for any injury to the goodwill associated with the use of any such Trademark or for breach or enforcement of any Trademark license.
- SECTION 3. Security Agreement. This Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Grantor for the purpose of registering the security interest of the Administrative Agent in the Trademark Collateral with the United States Patent and Trademark Office. The security interest granted hereby has been granted as a supplement to, and not in limitation of, the security interest granted to the Administrative Agent for its benefit and the benefit of each Secured Party under the Security Agreement. The Security Agreement (and all rights and remedies of the

Administrative Agent and each Secured Party thereunder) shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with its terms.

SECTION 4. Release of Security Interest. Upon (i) the sale, transfer or other disposition of Collateral in accordance with the Credit Agreement or a waiver or consent granted under the Credit Agreement or (ii) the payment in full of all Secured Obligations, the termination or expiration of all Letters of Credit, the termination of all Rate Protection Agreements, and the termination of all Commitments, the security interest granted herein shall automatically terminate with respect to (x) such Collateral (in the case of clause (i)) or (y) all Collateral (in the case of clause (ii)). Upon any such termination, the Administrative Agent will, at the Grantor's sole expense, execute and deliver to the Grantor such documents as the Grantor shall reasonably request to evidence such termination. Upon any sale or other transfer of Collateral permitted by the terms of Section 7.2.9 of the Credit Agreement or any waiver or consent granted under the Credit Agreement, the security interest created hereunder in such Collateral (but not in the proceeds thereof) shall be deemed to be automatically released and the Administrative Agent will, at the Grantor's sole expense, execute and deliver to the Grantor such documents as the Grantor shall reasonably request to evidence such release.

SECTION 5. <u>Acknowledgment</u>. The Grantor does hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Administrative Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which (including the remedies provided for therein) are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

SECTION 6. <u>Loan Document, etc.</u> This Agreement is a Loan Document executed pursuant to the Credit Agreement and shall (unless otherwise expressly indicated herein) be construed, administered and applied in accordance with the terms and provisions of the Credit Agreement.

SECTION 7. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed by the parties hereto in several counterparts, each of which shall be deemed to be an original and all of which shall constitute together but one and the same agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

By: Alphane Washington Connel

ABN AMRO BANK N.V.,
as Administrative Agent

By:

Title:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

TWECO PRODUCTS, INC.
By: Title:
ABN AMRO BANK N.V., as Administrative Agent
By: <u>Judy Chang</u> Title: Group Vice Cusident

<u>ATTACHMENT I</u>

Item A. Trademarks.

Registered Trademarks

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION #	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12149	ALCLEAN	N/A	10/23/73	971,130	10/23/73	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1						
TDTW 12150	ANGLE-ARC	N/A	2/23/88	1,477,455	2/23/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12151	ARC WATER + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	2/16/82	1,189,814	2/16/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12164	ARCAIR	N/A	3/11/75	1,006,539	3/11/75	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1 CLASS: 7 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12159	ARCAIR (IN SCRIPT)	N/A	4/28/53	573,756	4/28/53	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12188	ARCAIR-MATIC	N/A	7/25/78	1,097,276	7/25/78	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12189	ARCWATER	N/A	2/23/82	1,190,507	2/23/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12191	ARKY INT.	N/A	12/7/82	1,218,959	12/7/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12144	BLACK GOLD	629,465	2/3/95	2,005,181	10/1/96	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 For	: electric welding guns.					
TDTW 12226	CABLEHOZ	N/A	1/6/81	1,145,417	1/6/81	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12237	CIRCLE T (DESIGN)	N/A	6/4/85	1,338,889	6/4/85	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12193	CLIMBER	N/A	8/17/71	918,492	8/17/71	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7						
TDTW 12194	COPPERCLAD	N/A	2/17/59	674,347	2/17/59	REGISTERED
CLASS: 21						
TDTW 12240	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,533	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1 CLASS: 9						
36316693						

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12241	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,532	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 2 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12242	DES	N/A	6/17/86	1,397,451	6/17/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 4 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12243	DES	N/A	6/10/86	1,396,534	6/10/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 6 CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12244	DES	N/A	12/30/86	1,422,612	12/30/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12245	ELIMINATOR	N/A	8/31/93	1,790,954	8/31/93	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12196	JETRODS	033,961	10/7/74	1,035,669	3/16/76	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 For	r: carbon electrodes for use in air-carbor	n are cutting and gou	uging.			
TDTW 12197	K4000	N/A	2/2/88	1,474,783	2/2/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12246	KORWIRE-LITE	N/A	11/5/85	1,368,770	11/5/85	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12198	MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	12/1/81	1,179,927	12/1/81	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12247	MIG-KWIK	N/A	11/23/71	924,258	11/23/71	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12248	MINI-MIG-GUN	N/A	6/7/88	1,490,857	6/7/88	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12200	PROTEX	N/A	5/7/74	983,115	5/7/74	REGISTERED
CLASS: 1						
TDTW 12334	QRC	065,130	2/29/96	2,035,531	2/4/97	REGISTERED
	r: electrically operated cleaning station rootic welding torch assemblies.	machines and printer	d installation and	use instructions sold as a	unit for use	
TDTW 12333	QTR	038,639	12/29/95	2,015,776	11/12/96	REGISTERED
	r: welding torch tube, welding torch bod tric robotic welding applications.	y/cable assembly, ar	nd printed installa	ation and use instructions s	sold as a unit	
TDTW 12439	ROBO-REAM	037,500	12/27/95	2,075,157	7/1/97	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7 For	r: automated mig welding torch tip clean	ning machines.				

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12319	SAF-SORB	N/A	6/24/75	1,014,332	6/24/75	REGISTERED
CLASS: 17						
TDTW 12201	SEA CUT + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/14/72	947,251	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12203	SEA CUTTER	N/A	11/14/72	947,256	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12202	SEA CUTTER + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/14/72	947,257	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12287	SEA DRAGON	725,026	8/31/95	2,053,531	4/15/97	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9 For torches.	r: exothermic cutting rods for use in conr	nection with underw	ater cutting			
TDTW 12445	SEA DRAGON LOGO (Dragon Design)	75/010,607	10/26/95			ALLOWED
CLASS: 9 For torches.	r: exothermic cutting rods for use in conr	nection with underw	ater cutting			
TDTW 12204	SEA JET + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	12/29/87	1,470,495	12/29/87	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12205	SEA JET STYLIZED	N/A	12/22/87	1,469,648	12/22/87	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12206	SEA TORCH + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	1/4/83	1,222,446	1/4/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12207	SEA TORCH INT.	N/A	1/4/83	1,222,445	1/4/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12208	SEA WELD + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	11/21/72	947,595	11/21/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12211	SEA-CUT	N/A	11/14/72	947,250	11/14/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12213	SEA-PAK	N/A	3/13/79	1,114,820	3/13/79	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12214	SEA-STINGER	N/A	3/8/83	1,229,479	3/8/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12217	SEA-WELD	N/A	10/31/72	946,333	10/31/72	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						

REFERENCE#	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION #	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12218	SLICE	N/A	12/2/86	1,419,571	12/2/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12563	SLICE	074,913	3/19/96	2,052,443	4/15/97	REGISTERED
	or: exothermic cutting torch, striker for e es, gas hoses, oxygen bottle, oxygen reg					
TDTW 12249 CLASS: 21 CLASS: 34 CLASS: 9	SMOKE MASTER	N/A	3/8/94	1,825,781	3/8/94	REGISTERED
TDTW 12250	SUPER-MEL	N/A	7/24/51	545,591	7/24/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 17						
TDTW 12262	SUPRA-MIG-GUN	N/A	8/28/84	1,291,943	8/28/84	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12219	TITAN	N/A	9/6/83	1,250,161	9/6/83	REGISTERED
CLASS: 7						
TDTW 12220	TRI-ARC	N/A	1/5/82	1,184,570	1/5/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12223	TUFF COTE	N/A	9/28/82	1,210,297	9/28/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12222	TUFF COTE + MERMAID DESIGN	N/A	1/26/82	1,187,455	1/26/82	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12267	TWECO	N/A	7/17/51	545,200	7/17/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 21						
TDTW 12281	TWECOTONG	N/A	7/17/51	545,201	7/17/51	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12225 CLASS: 21 CLASS: 34 CLASS: 9	VACU-MATIC	N/A	8/18/92	1,709,233	8/18/92	REGISTERED
TDTW 12282	WATER-KOOL MIG-GUN	N/A	4/15/86	1,390,368	4/15/86	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						
TDTW 12284	WELDSKILL	N/A	7/12/94	1,844,242	7/12/94	REGISTERED
CLASS: 9						

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12569	X-TEND-A-LENS	75/101,786	5/9/96	2,146,702	3/24/98	REGISTERED

CLASS: 9 For: gas flow control device having a porous metal disk for use with a welding gun for controlling flow of shielding gas during welding; porous metal gas flow control disk sold as a replacement component of a gas flow control device for use with a welding gun for controlling flow of shielding gas during welding.

Pending Trademark Applications

REFERENCE#	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION#	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12626	AVENGER	75/434,822	2/17/98			PENDING
CLASS: 9 F	or: electric welding guns.					
TDTW 12612	TWECO ROBOTICS (and Design)	75/391,926	11/18/97			PENDING
during arc we a welding torc	or: welding equipment, namely, compute iding; computer controlled devices for cubic, welding torch alignment testing device welding torch bodies, cable assemblies devices.	utting welding wire; fix es; stands for mount	ktures for alignir ing welding acc	ng the conductor tube of essories; computer		
TDTW 12610	WS & DESIGN	75/386,652	11/7/97			PENDING
01400-0-5	an anatomatic made for electric are con-	lalia - manadaina a mana		- In a columb a second discourse		

CLASS: 9 For: consumable parts for electric arc welding machines, namely tips, nozzles, insulators, diffusers and conduits.

Trademark Applications in Preparation

REFERENCE #	MARK	APPLICATION #	FILE DATE	REGISTRATION #	REG DATE	STATUS
TDTW 12546	ARCAIR OPPOSITION TO					PROPOSED

CLASS: 1 For: propellants and gas generating compositions for air bag inflators and the like.

Item B. Trademark Licenses.

None.

36316693